
For more information, contact:

MATT ELDER ccim
Associate Director
T +1 612 430 9974
matt.elder@ngkf.com

STEVE SHEPHERD sior

Managing Director
T +1 612 430 9973
steve.shepherd@ngkf.com

For more information, contact:

STEVE SHEPHERD sior

Managing Director
T +1 612 430 9973
steve.shepherd@ngkf.com

SUITE 1101

1 NOT TO SCALE
1-14-21

NOT TO SCALE
KEY PLAN N

O
R
TH

SQUARE FOOTAGE SUMMARY
OFFICE

3800 AMERICAN BLVD WEST
BLOOMINGTON, MN 55431

BELL PLAZA

6,815 RSF

14.0001411.000/ TTL

LEASED & MANAGED BY:

FILE COPY - HAS NOT BEEN FIELD VERIFIED

Phone:

1201 Marquette Avenue South - Suite 200
Minneapolis, MN 55403

(612) 822-1211
(612) 822-1006Fax:

Phone:

SUITE 110
6,815 SF

SUITE 1101

1 NOT TO SCALE
1-14-21

NOT TO SCALE
KEY PLAN N

O
R
TH

SQUARE FOOTAGE SUMMARY
OFFICE

3800 AMERICAN BLVD WEST
BLOOMINGTON, MN 55431

BELL PLAZA

6,815 RSF

14.0001411.000/ TTL

LEASED & MANAGED BY:

FILE COPY - HAS NOT BEEN FIELD VERIFIED

Phone:

1201 Marquette Avenue South - Suite 200
Minneapolis, MN 55403

(612) 822-1211
(612) 822-1006Fax:

Phone:

KEY PLAN

Suite SF

110 6,815

350 5,187

600 8,967

640 2,093

650 7,419

640-650 9,512

600-640-650 18,479

742 1,160

745 3,645

742-745 4,805

800 23,158

925 458

935 2,132

936 1,672

935-936 3,804

980 2,072

990 1,283

997 1,631

980-990-997 4,986



For more information, contact:

MATT ELDER ccim
Associate Director
T +1 612 430 9974
matt.elder@ngkf.com

STEVE SHEPHERD sior

Managing Director
T +1 612 430 9973
steve.shepherd@ngkf.com

For more information, contact:

STEVE SHEPHERD sior

Managing Director
T +1 612 430 9973
steve.shepherd@ngkf.com

FS/TELE

S

Phone:

1201 Marquette Avenue South - Suite 200
Minneapolis, MN 55403

(612) 822-1211
(612) 822-1006Fax:

Phone:

SUITE 350
5,187 SF

FS/TELE

S

Phone:

1201 Marquette Avenue South - Suite 200
Minneapolis, MN 55403

(612) 822-1211
(612) 822-1006Fax:

Phone:

KEY PLAN

Suite SF

110 6,815

350 5,187

600 8,967

640 2,093

650 7,419

640-650 9,512

600-640-650 18,479

742 1,160

745 3,645

742-745 4,805

800 23,158

925 458

935 2,132

936 1,672

935-936 3,804

980 2,072

990 1,283

997 1,631

980-990-997 4,986



For more information, contact:

MATT ELDER ccim
Associate Director
T +1 612 430 9974
matt.elder@ngkf.com

STEVE SHEPHERD sior

Managing Director
T +1 612 430 9973
steve.shepherd@ngkf.com

SUITE 6001

1 NOT TO SCALE
3-9-21

N
O

R
TH

NOT TO SCALE
KEY PLAN N

O
R
TH

SQUARE FOOTAGE SUMMARY
SUITE 600

3800 AMERICAN BLVD WEST
BLOOMINGTON, MN 55431

BELL PLAZA

8,967 R.S.F.

14.0001411.000/ TTL

MANAGED BY:

Phone:

1201 Marquette Avenue South - Suite 200
Minneapolis, MN 55403

(612) 822-1211
(612) 822-1006Fax:

Phone:

SUITE 6001

1 NOT TO SCALE
3-9-21

N
O

R
TH

NOT TO SCALE
KEY PLAN N

O
R
TH

SQUARE FOOTAGE SUMMARY
SUITE 600

3800 AMERICAN BLVD WEST
BLOOMINGTON, MN 55431

BELL PLAZA

8,967 R.S.F.

14.0001411.000/ TTL

MANAGED BY:

Phone:

1201 Marquette Avenue South - Suite 200
Minneapolis, MN 55403

(612) 822-1211
(612) 822-1006Fax:

Phone:

SUITE 600
8,967 SF

KEY PLAN

Suite SF

110 6,815

350 5,187

600 8,967

640 2,093

650 7,419

640-650 9,512

600-640-650 18,479

742 1,160

745 3,645

742-745 4,805

800 23,158

925 458

935 2,132

936 1,672

935-936 3,804

980 2,072

990 1,283

997 1,631

980-990-997 4,986



For more information, contact:

MATT ELDER ccim
Associate Director
T +1 612 430 9974
matt.elder@ngkf.com

STEVE SHEPHERD sior

Managing Director
T +1 612 430 9973
steve.shepherd@ngkf.com

Phone:

1201 Marquette Avenue South - Suite 200
Minneapolis, MN 55403

(612) 822-1211
(612) 822-1006Fax:

Phone:

Phone:

1201 Marquette Avenue South - Suite 200
Minneapolis, MN 55403

(612) 822-1211
(612) 822-1006Fax:

Phone:

SUITE 640
2,093 SF

KEY PLAN

Suite SF

110 6,815

350 5,187

600 8,967

640 2,093

650 7,419

640-650 9,512

600-640-650 18,479

742 1,160

745 3,645

742-745 4,805

800 23,158

925 458

935 2,132

936 1,672

935-936 3,804

980 2,072

990 1,283

997 1,631

980-990-997 4,986



For more information, contact:

MATT ELDER ccim
Associate Director
T +1 612 430 9974
matt.elder@ngkf.com

STEVE SHEPHERD sior

Managing Director
T +1 612 430 9973
steve.shepherd@ngkf.com

SUITE 650
7,419 SF

9'
-5

"
12

'-0
"

13'-5"

18'-7"

10
'-0

"

8'-
0"

12'-2"

11'-6"

12'-4"

12'-0"

12'-2"

11
'-9

"

18'-3"

11'-10"

12'-3"

11'-9"

23
'-7

"

11
'-8

"

11
'-8

"

11
'-4

"

10
'-0

"

8'-
0" 8'-5"

8'-5" 10
'-6

"

21'-8"

8'-
0"

8'-5"

50'-2"

28
'-1

0"

41'-7"

8'-0"

10'-0"

20'-0"

11
'-5

"

9'-
6"

8'-0"

SUITE 6501

1 SCALE: 1"=40'
09-30-19

N
O

R
TH

NOT TO SCALE
KEY PLAN N

O
R
TH

SQUARE FOOTAGE SUMMARY
SUITE 650

3800 AMERICAN BLVD WEST
BLOOMINGTON, MN 55431

BELL PLAZA

7,419 R.S.F.

14.0001411.000/ TTL

MANAGED BY:

Phone:

1201 Marquette Avenue South - Suite 200
Minneapolis, MN 55403

(612) 822-1211
(612) 822-1006Fax:

Phone:

9'
-5

"
12

'-0
"

13'-5"

18'-7"

10
'-0

"

8'-
0"

12'-2"

11'-6"

12'-4"

12'-0"

12'-2"

11
'-9

"

18'-3"

11'-10"

12'-3"

11'-9"

23
'-7

"

11
'-8

"

11
'-8

"

11
'-4

"

10
'-0

"

8'-
0" 8'-5"

8'-5" 10
'-6

"

21'-8"

8'-
0"

8'-5"

50'-2"

28
'-1

0"

41'-7"

8'-0"

10'-0"

20'-0"

11
'-5

"

9'-
6"

8'-0"

SUITE 6501

1 SCALE: 1"=40'
09-30-19

N
O

R
TH

NOT TO SCALE
KEY PLAN N

O
R
TH

SQUARE FOOTAGE SUMMARY
SUITE 650

3800 AMERICAN BLVD WEST
BLOOMINGTON, MN 55431

BELL PLAZA

7,419 R.S.F.

14.0001411.000/ TTL

MANAGED BY:

Phone:

1201 Marquette Avenue South - Suite 200
Minneapolis, MN 55403

(612) 822-1211
(612) 822-1006Fax:

Phone:

KEY PLAN

Suite SF

110 6,815

350 5,187

600 8,967

640 2,093

650 7,419

640-650 9,512

600-640-650 18,479

742 1,160

745 3,645

742-745 4,805

800 23,158

925 458

935 2,132

936 1,672

935-936 3,804

980 2,072

990 1,283

997 1,631

980-990-997 4,986



For more information, contact:

MATT ELDER ccim
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For more information, contact:
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For more information, contact:
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For more information, contact:

MATT ELDER ccim
Associate Director
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For more information, contact:

MATT ELDER ccim
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For more information, contact:
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For more information, contact:
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